( Driven fo get you there

Rhode Island Department of Transportation

POSTED BRIDGE LIST
Report Date: 2/4/2019

DEFINITIONS:

Posted Bridge: A bridge with specific posted weight limits in tons. All vehicles exceeding the specified weight limits are prohibited, inlcusive of vehicles that have an overweight
permit. Any vehicle, regardless of any overweight permit, is not permitted to cross the bridge in excess of these posted weight limits.

Emergency Vehicles (EVs): Pursuant to Section 1410 of the FAST Act (U.S. Congress, The Fixing America's Surface Transportation Act (P.L. 114-94), emergency vehicles are designed to be
used under emergency conditions to transport personnel and equipment to suppress fires and mitigate other hazardous situations (23 U.S.C. 127(r)(2)). Under this
provision, the gross vehicle weight (GVW) limits for EVs is 86,000 pounds with additional limitations of 24,000 pounds on a single steering axle; 33,500 pounds on
a single drive axle; 62,000 pounds on a tandem axle; or 52,000 pounds on a tandem rear drive steer axle. Vehicles subject to this act are generally various fire
apparatus. Refer to https://ops.fhwa.dot.gov/freight/pol_plng_finance/policy/fastact/tswprovisions/ for more information.

REPORT NOTES:

1. For posted bridges without EV tonnage values provided in this report, the weight limits for EV vehicles shall be the tonnage values given for the applicable number of axles (i.e. “two axle",
"three axle", etc).

2. Blank tonnage values under the "Posted Loads" of this report indicate there is no legal load restriction for that particular axle configuration unless a "Straight™ posting is designated. In that
case, the "Straight" posting shall be used for any number of axles.

LEGEND:

-"S" = Specialized Hauling Vehicles. These are closely spaced multi-axle single unit trucks. Examples include special hauling vehicles such as dump trucks, construction vehicles, solid waste
trucks, and other hauling trucks)

-NTLL = No Trucks in Left Lane
-Const = Bridge Closed for Construction

-"Straight" posting applies to all vehicle configurations (i.e. any axle configuration including EVs)

DISCLAIMER:
Every effort is made to ensure the information contained in this report is accurate and complete. However, actual posted signage on any bridge is subject to change. Current posted signage

supersedes this report and must be obeyed. Furthermore, any overweight permit issued by RIDMV (annual, blanket, or other) is subject to these posted weight restrictions and these restrictions
must be obeyed.
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Rhode Island Department of Transportation
Posted Bridge List
Report Date: 2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

‘ Number of Axles Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Bridge ID Route Carried Feature Intersected Owner 2Axle 3Axle 4Axle 5Axle 6Axle 7Axle Straight Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wt.
Bristol

015301 RI 114 Hope St Tidal Inlet State 17

072401 COLT DRIVE MILL GUT TIDAL INLET State 18

Burrillville

010501 VICTORY HWY PASCOAG RIVER State 17 24 33
011201 VICTORY HWY BRANCH RIVER State 23 23 23 23 23 17 24 34
030601 RI 107 EAST AV PASCOAG RIVER State 19

067201 RI 102 BRONCO HWY BRANCH RVR & JOSLIN RD State 21 21 21 21 21

067301 RI 102 BRONCO HWY BRANCH RIVER State 21 21 21 21 21

Central Falls

091701 SACRED HEART AV AMTRAK & RAILROAD ST State 17 23 32
Coventry

003201 SOUTH MAIN ST PAWTUXET RIVER SW BRANCH  State 29S 29S 29S

084201 HILL ST PAWTUXET RIVER N BRANCH City/Town Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
084401 BARBS HILL RD MOOSUP RIVER City/Town 3

084501 CAHOONE RD BUCKS HORN BROOK City/Town 5

084601 NICHOLAS RD ROARING BROOK City/Town 9

Cranston

008101 RI 14 PLNFLD ST POCASSET RIVER State 19
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Bridge ID Route Carried

015201 Furnace Hill Rd
028601 RI'5 OAKLAWN AV
034701 DEAN PKWY
045501 RI 2 RESERVOIR AV
062201 RI 37 EB & WB
062301 RI37 EB & WB
062701 RI 37 EB & WB
062801 RI 37 EB

092201 RI 12 PARK AV
Cumberland

011701 RI 122 MENDON RD
020401 RI 114 DMND HLL RD
030101 SNEECH POND RD
039601 MANVILLE HILL RD
040701 RI 123 DEXTER ST
045901 HOWARD RD
094301 CHURCH ST

East Greenwich

Rhode Island Department of Transportation
Posted Bridge List

Feature Intersected

Furnace Hill Brook

WASH SEC BIKE PATH
WASH SEC BIKE PATH

RI 10 HUNTINGTON EXPRESS
Wash Sec Bike Path

R1'5 OAKLAWN AV

PONTIAC AV

PAWTUXET RIVER

AMTRAK

BLACKSTONE RIVER

EAST BRANCH SNEECH BROOK
ABBOTT RUN

BLACKSTONE RVR, P&W, BP
ABBOTT RUN RIVER

ABBOTT RUN

P&W RR

Owner

City/Town
State
City/Town
State
State
State
State
State

State

State
State
State
State
State
City/Town

City/Town

Report Date:

2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

2Axle 3Axle 4Axle 5Axle 6 Axle 7 Axle

Closed Closed
5 10
Closed Closed
Closed Closed

Number of Axles

Closed Closed
30S
29S

26 26
15
Closed Closed
Closed Closed

Closed

30S

328

33s

26

15

Closed

31

Closed

Straight
Closed Closed
37
30S
36S
33s
16
26
15
Closed Closed
10
33
Closed Closed
25

Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)
Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wi.

Closed

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

Closed

Closed

Closed

30

27

21

27

27

30

25

19

Closed

Closed

Closed
42
38
29
38
38
41

34

26

Closed

Closed
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Rhode Island Department of Transportation
Posted Bridge List
Report Date: 2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

‘ Number of Axles Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Bridge ID Route Carried Feature Intersected Owner 2Axle 3Axle 4Axle 5Axle 6Axle 7Axle Straight Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wt.
119801 Tillinghast Rd Frenchtown Brook City/Town 10 16 17 17 17 17 10 8 12
East Providence

020901 RI 114A Mink St Runnins River State 10 14 14 14 14 14

021401 River Road Runnins River State 16 23 26 26 26

046651 US 6 WRRN AV & RMP 1-195 EB & WB State Const Const Const Const Const Const Const Const Const Const
046701 POTTER ST 1-195 EB & WB State 30 30 30 17 21 30
046801 PURCHASE ST I-195 EB & WB State 30 30 30 17 21 30
046901 LYON AV 1-195 EB & WB State 30 30 30 17 21 30
060001 SEEKONK RIVER CROS SEEKONK RIVER & CITY STS State 21 21 21 21 21 21 12 15 21
Exeter

078601 BREAKHEART TRAIL BREAKHEART BROOK State Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
078701 FROSTY HOLLOW RD BREAKHEART BROOK State 15 22 35

078801 BARBER TRAIL FALLS RIVER State 4

079001 BLITZKRIEG TRAIL WOODY HILL BROOK State 4

Foster

009501 OLD DANIELSON PIKE DOLLY COLE BROOK State 35

085801 RAMS TAIL RD PONAGANSETT BROOK City/Town 15

085901 CENTRAL PIKE HEMLOCK BROOK City/Town 13 16 16 16 16 16 15 19 26
086101 HEMLOCK RD BARDEN RESERVOIR City/Town Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
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Bridge ID

087901

103201

Glocester

113901

Hopkinton

004901
010101
102901
103001

Johnston

060901

Lincoln

018701
021901
027601
037701
041601

Newport

069701

Route Carried

MILL RD

Pine Tree Road

Jackson School Hou

WELLSTOWN RD
R1216 HIGH ST
Woody Hill Rd

Woody Hill Rd

US6EB &WB

Walker St

RI 126 Smithfield

R1146 ED DOWL HWY

MOSHASSUCK ROAD

R1123 BRKNCK HILL

GOAT ISL CAUSEWAY

North Kingstown

Rhode Island Department of Transportation

Feature Intersected

HEMLOCK BROOK

Ponagansett Brook

Echo Lake Pascoag Resrvo

ASHAWAY RIVER

ASHAWAY RIVER

Moscow Pond

Moscow Pond

US 6A HARTFORD AV RAMP

Moshassuck River

MOSHASSUCK RIVER

RI1 116 GEORGE WASH HWY

MOSHASSUCK RIVER

RI 146 EDDIE DOWLING HWY

NEWPORT HARBOR

Owner

City/Town

City/Town

City/Town

State
State
State

State

State

State
State
State
City/Town

State

City/Town

Report Date:

Posted Bridge List

2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

2Axle 3 Axle
18 22
Closed Closed
16
19
27
16 18

Number of Axles

4 Axle 5 Axle 6 Axle 7 Axle

22 22 22 22
Closed Closed Closed Closed

32 32

31S 31S

29S 29S 29S

27 29

18 18 18 18
38

Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Straight
12 16
Closed Closed Closed
15
4
4
17 22
19
15 20
17 22

Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wi.

22

Closed

30

27

31

Page 50f 9



Rhode Island Department of Transportation
Posted Bridge List
Report Date: 2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

‘ Number of Axles Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Bridge ID Route Carried Feature Intersected Owner 2Axle 3Axle 4Axle 5Axle 6Axle 7Axle Straight Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wt.
001001 US 1A Brown St Academy Cove State 12 17 17 17 17 17

003701 GILBERT STUART RD MATTATUXET RIVER City/Town 7 15 15 17 17 17

036801 AUSTIN RD POTOWOMUT POND City/Town 17 29 40
103701 Gilbert Stuart Rd Gilbert Stuart Stream City/Town 7 15 15 17 17 17 12 13 18
North Providence

014501 GREYSTONE AV WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER State 3

North Smithfield

010701 RI 146A GREAT RD SLATERSVILLE SEC RR State 17 26 37
010801 RI 146A GREAT RD BRANCH RIVER State 34

Pawtucket

040601 CENTRAL AV TEN MILE RIVER State 29S 29S 29S 16 17 24
059401 GROTTO AV MOSHASSUCK RIVER City/Town 19 19 19 19 19 19 10 16 18
091601 BARTON ST AMTRAK & P&W RR State Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
093601 RI 114 BROAD ST AMTRAK & P&W RR State 5

097001 WEEDEN ST MOSHASSUCK RIVER City/Town 17 27 37
097101 RI 15 MNRL SPRG AV MOSHASSUCK RIVER City/Town 18

Providence

040201 DELAINE ST WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER City/Town 29 29 29

050601 WESTMINSTER ST OLNEVYVILLE EXPWY State 22 22 22 22 22
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Rhode Island Department of Transportation
Posted Bridge List
Report Date: 2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Bridge ID Route Carried Feature Intersected Owner 2Axle 3Axle 4Axle 5Axle 6Axle 7Axle Straight Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wt.
051301 MANTON AV WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER City/Town 11 13 12 12 12 12
060701 US 6 EB & WB RI 128 KILLINGLY ST State 31S 31S 17 22 30
070101 US 44 SMITH ST 1-95 NB & SB State 16 16 16 16 16 16 12 15 21
071401 RI 126 SMTHFLD AV CONCORD ST State 19 28 32
077601 DEAN ST US 6 HARRIS AV & AMTRAK State 34 34 17 24 34
077801 BATH ST WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER State Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
079601 HAWKINS ST WEST RIVER City/Town Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
087401 EXCHANGE ST WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER City/Town 12 13 13 13 13 13 10 13 17
088301 WEST RIVER ST WEST RIVER City/Town 23 21 21 23 23 17 26 36
088501 CLADRASTIS AVE PLEASURE LAKE Local 8 13 13 13 13 13 11 12 17
Park/Forest/Reserv
088901 MEMORIAL BLVD POLO LAKE Local 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 25 22
Park/Forest/Reserv
089001 VEAZIE ST WEST RIVER City/Town 16 21 21 22 22 22
097201 EAGLE ST WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER City/Town 17 30 41
097701 RI 7 DOUGLAS AV WEST RIVER City/Town 15 21 19S 34/19S 34/19S 34/19S 12 14 20
098001 POINT ST PROVIDENCE RIVER City/Town 33 35 17 28 39
118701 F C GREENE MEM BVD Elm Lake Brook Local 13
Park/Forest/Reserv
Richmond
005401 RI1 112 CAROLINA MILL CANAL State 14 19 19 19 19 19

‘ Number of Axles
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Bridge ID Route Carried

005501 RI 112 CAROLINA
005601 RI 112 CAROLINA
054201 KINGS FACTORY RD
Scituate

008401 RI 12 TUNK HILL RD
009301 US 6A DNLSON PIKE
025601 RI 116 MAIN ST
031301 Winsor Ave

038901 PONAGANSETT RD
Smithfield

015901 RI 104 FARNUM PIKE
124401 Esmond Mill Dr

South Kingstown

002001 US 1A MAIN ST
019701 US 1 TOWER HILL RD
056401 CHURCH ST

056501 SILVER LAKE AV
095001 DUGWAY BRIDGE RD
Tiverton

Rhode Island Department of Transportation
Posted Bridge List

Feature Intersected

MILL CANAL

PAWCATUCK RIVER

PAWCATUCK RIVER

KENT DAM SPILLWAY

MOSWANISCUT RIVER

PAWTUXET RIVER

Moswansicut Brook

PONAGANSETT RIVER

WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER

Woonasquatucket River

SAUGATUCKET RIVER

W.C O'NEIL BIKE PATH

SAUGATUCKET RIVER

SAUGATUCKET RIVER

QUEEN RIVER

Owner

State
State

State

State
State
State
State

City/Town

State

City/Town

State
State
City/Town
City/Town

City/Town

Report Date:

2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

Number of Axles

12

15

16

17

Closed

No

19 19 19

19 19 19

14 19 19

18 21 25

18 18 19
Closed Closed Closed

Comrcial ~ Trucks No

19

25

34

19

34

34

Closed

Comrcial

19

25

36

19

34

34

Closed

Trucks

Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Straight

12
17

3
17
11
17

15

Closed Closed

16

14

28

27

13

23

Closed

19

Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wi.

20

39

37

18

32

Closed

27
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Bridge ID Route Carried

012601 NANAQUAKET RD
029201 POND BRIDGE RD
Warwick

002601 RI 33 PROVIDNCE ST
068201 RI 113 EAST AV

West Greenwich

003401 RI 3 NSNCK HILL RD

121601 HUDSON POND ROAD

West Warwick

051401 FACTORY ST
Westerly

002201 US 1 BROAD STREET
019301 RI 91 WEST BRAD RD
085601 RI 78 WEST BY-PASS
Woonsocket

068701 HARRISON AV
068901 SAYLES ST

Rhode Island Department of Transportation

Feature Intersected

NANAQUAKET RIVER

NONQUIT POND

PAWTUXET RIVER

1-95 NB & SB

BIG RIVER

Kelley Brook

PAWTUXET RIVER S BRANCH

PAWCATUCK RIVER

MCGOWAN BROOK

R191 BRDFRD RD & AMTRAK

P&W RR

BLACKSTONE RIVER

Owner

State

City/Town

State

State

State

City/Town

City/Town

State
State

State

City/Town

City/Town

Posted Bridge List
Report Date: 2/4/2019

Posted Load (Tons)

‘ Number of Axles

2Axle 3Axle 4Axle 5Axle 6 Axle 7 Axle

23 23
13 22
14 19 19
15 19 19
8 11 11

24

19

19

11

32

24

19

32

19

11

31

Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)

Straight

23 13 17

35

37 17 25

24

19

35 17 23

19 10 13

11

19

36

Single Axle Tandem Axle Gross Wi.

23

35

33

18
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