

# Rhode Island Department of Transportation POSTED BRIDGE LIST

**Report Date:** 2/4/2019

**DEFINITIONS:** 

Posted Bridge: A bridge with specific posted weight limits in tons. All vehicles exceeding the specified weight limits are prohibited, inclusive of vehicles that have an overweight

permit. Any vehicle, regardless of any overweight permit, is not permitted to cross the bridge in excess of these posted weight limits.

Emergency Vehicles (EVs): Pursuant to Section 1410 of the FAST Act (U.S. Congress, The Fixing America's Surface Transportation Act (P.L. 114-94), emergency vehicles are designed to be

used under emergency conditions to transport personnel and equipment to suppress fires and mitigate other hazardous situations (23 U.S.C. 127(r)(2)). Under this provision, the gross vehicle weight (GVW) limits for EVs is 86,000 pounds with additional limitations of 24,000 pounds on a single steering axle; 33,500 pounds on a single drive axle; 62,000 pounds on a tandem axle; or 52,000 pounds on a tandem rear drive steer axle. Vehicles subject to this act are generally various fire

apparatus. Refer to https://ops.fhwa.dot.gov/freight/pol plng finance/policy/fastact/tswprovisions/ for more information.

#### **REPORT NOTES:**

- 1. For posted bridges without EV tonnage values provided in this report, the weight limits for EV vehicles shall be the tonnage values given for the applicable number of axles (i.e. "two axle", "three axle", etc).
- 2. Blank tonnage values under the "Posted Loads" of this report indicate there is no legal load restriction for that particular axle configuration unless a "Straight" posting is designated. In that case, the "Straight" posting shall be used for any number of axles.

#### LEGEND:

- -"S" = Specialized Hauling Vehicles. These are closely spaced multi-axle single unit trucks. Examples include special hauling vehicles such as dump trucks, construction vehicles, solid waste trucks, and other hauling trucks)
- -NTLL = No Trucks in Left Lane
- -Const = Bridge Closed for Construction
- -"Straight" posting applies to all vehicle configurations (i.e. any axle configuration including EVs)

#### **DISCLAIMER:**

Every effort is made to ensure the information contained in this report is accurate and complete. However, actual posted signage on any bridge is subject to change. Current posted signage supersedes this report and must be obeyed. Furthermore, any overweight permit issued by RIDMV (annual, blanket, or other) is subject to these posted weight restrictions and these restrictions must be obeyed.

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
				Number of Axles						Emergeno	Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)		
Bridge ID	Route Carried	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	<u>6 Axle</u>	<u>7 Axle</u>	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Axle	Gross Wt.
Bristol													
015301	RI 114 Hope St	Tidal Inlet	State	17									
072401	COLT DRIVE	MILL GUT TIDAL INLET	State							18			
Burrillville													
010501	VICTORY HWY	PASCOAG RIVER	State								17	24	33
011201	VICTORY HWY	BRANCH RIVER	State		23	23	23	23	23		17	24	34
030601	RI 107 EAST AV	PASCOAG RIVER	State							19			
067201	RI 102 BRONCO HWY	BRANCH RVR & JOSLIN RD	State		21	21	21	21	21				
067301	RI 102 BRONCO HWY	BRANCH RIVER	State		21	21	21	21	21				
Central Fall	ls												
091701	SACRED HEART AV	AMTRAK & RAILROAD ST	State								17	23	32
Coventry													
003201	SOUTH MAIN ST	PAWTUXET RIVER SW BRANCH	State				29S	29S	29S				
084201	HILL ST	PAWTUXET RIVER N BRANCH	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
084401	BARBS HILL RD	MOOSUP RIVER	City/Town							3			
084501	CAHOONE RD	BUCKS HORN BROOK	City/Town							5			
084601	NICHOLAS RD	ROARING BROOK	City/Town							9			
Cranston													
008101	RI 14 PLNFLD ST	POCASSET RIVER	State							19			

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
				Number of Axles							Emergence	y Vehicles (FA	ST Act)
Bridge ID	Route Carried	Feature Intersected	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	<u>6 Axle</u>	<u>7 Axle</u>	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Axle	Gross Wt.
015201	Furnace Hill Rd	Furnace Hill Brook	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
028601	RI 5 OAKLAWN AV	WASH SEC BIKE PATH	State						37		17	30	42
034701	DEAN PKWY	WASH SEC BIKE PATH	City/Town								17	27	38
045501	RI 2 RESERVOIR AV	RI 10 HUNTINGTON EXPRESS	State				30S	30S	30S		17	21	29
062201	RI 37 EB & WB	Wash Sec Bike Path	State								17	27	38
062301	RI 37 EB & WB	RI 5 OAKLAWN AV	State								17	27	38
062701	RI 37 EB & WB	PONTIAC AV	State				298	32S	36S		17	30	41
062801	RI 37 EB	PAWTUXET RIVER	State					33S	33S		17	25	34
092201	RI 12 PARK AV	AMTRAK	State							16			
Cumberlan	d												
011701	RI 122 MENDON RD	BLACKSTONE RIVER	State			26	26	26	26		15	19	26
020401	RI 114 DMND HLL RD	EAST BRANCH SNEECH BROOK	State	5	10		15	15	15				
030101	SNEECH POND RD	ABBOTT RUN	State	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
039601	MANVILLE HILL RD	BLACKSTONE RVR, P&W, BP	State							10			
040701	RI 123 DEXTER ST	ABBOTT RUN RIVER	State					31	33				
045901	HOWARD RD	ABBOTT RUN	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
094301	CHURCH ST	P&W RR	City/Town							25			
East Green	wich												

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)										
					Number of Axles						Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)			
Bridge ID	Route Carried	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	6 Axle	7 Axle	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Axl	e Gross Wt.	
119801	Tillinghast Rd	Frenchtown Brook	City/Town	10	16	17	17	17	17		10	8	12	
East Provid	dence													
020901	RI 114A Mink St	Runnins River	State	10	14	14	14	14	14					
021401	River Road	Runnins River	State	16		23	26	26	26					
046651	US 6 WRRN AV & RMP	I-195 EB & WB	State	Const	Const	Const	Const	Const	Const	Const	Const	Const	Const	
046701	POTTER ST	I-195 EB & WB	State				30	30	30		17	21	30	
046801	PURCHASE ST	I-195 EB & WB	State				30	30	30		17	21	30	
046901	LYON AV	I-195 EB & WB	State				30	30	30		17	21	30	
060001	SEEKONK RIVER CROS	SEEKONK RIVER & CITY STS	State	21	21	21	21	21	21		12	15	21	
Exeter														
078601	BREAKHEART TRAIL	BREAKHEART BROOK	State	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
078701	FROSTY HOLLOW RD	BREAKHEART BROOK	State	15	22	35								
078801	BARBER TRAIL	FALLS RIVER	State							4				
079001	BLITZKRIEG TRAIL	WOODY HILL BROOK	State							4				
Foster														
009501	OLD DANIELSON PIKE	DOLLY COLE BROOK	State		35									
085801	RAMS TAIL RD	PONAGANSETT BROOK	City/Town							15				
085901	CENTRAL PIKE	HEMLOCK BROOK	City/Town	13	16	16	16	16	16		15	19	26	
086101	HEMLOCK RD	BARDEN RESERVOIR	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
						Nu	Emergene	<b>Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)</b>					
Bridge ID	<b>Route Carried</b>	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	<u>6 Axle</u>	7 Axle	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Axle	Gross Wt
087901	MILL RD	HEMLOCK BROOK	City/Town	18	22	22	22	22	22		12	16	22
103201	Pine Tree Road	Ponagansett Brook	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Glocester													
113901	Jackson School Hou	Echo Lake Pascoag Resrvo	City/Town							15			
Hopkinton													
004901	WELLSTOWN RD	ASHAWAY RIVER	State					32	32				
010101	RI 216 HIGH ST	ASHAWAY RIVER	State	16									
102901	Woody Hill Rd	Moscow Pond	State							4			
103001	Woody Hill Rd	Moscow Pond	State							4			
Johnston													
060901	US 6 EB & WB	US 6A HARTFORD AV RAMP	State					31S	31S		17	22	30
Lincoln													
018701	Walker St	Moshassuck River	State							19			
021901	RI 126 Smithfield	MOSHASSUCK RIVER	State	19									
027601	RI 146 ED DOWL HWY	RI 116 GEORGE WASH HWY	State				29S	29S	29S		15	20	27
037701	MOSHASSUCK ROAD	MOSHASSUCK RIVER	City/Town		27	27	29						
041601	RI 123 BRKNCK HILL	RI 146 EDDIE DOWLING HWY	State	16	18	18	18	18	18		17	22	31
Newport													
069701	GOAT ISL CAUSEWAY	NEWPORT HARBOR	City/Town						38				
North Kings	stown												

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
				Number of Axles						<b>Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)</b>			
Bridge II	Noute Carried	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	6 Axle	7 Axle	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Ax	de Gross Wt.
001001	US 1A Brown St	Academy Cove	State	12	17	17	17	17	17				
003701	GILBERT STUART RD	MATTATUXET RIVER	City/Town	7	15	15	17	17	17				
036801	AUSTIN RD	POTOWOMUT POND	City/Town								17	29	40
103701	Gilbert Stuart Rd	Gilbert Stuart Stream	City/Town	7	15	15	17	17	17		12	13	18
North Prov	vidence												
014501	GREYSTONE AV	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	State							3			
North Smi	thfield												
010701	RI 146A GREAT RD	SLATERSVILLE SEC RR	State								17	26	37
010801	RI 146A GREAT RD	BRANCH RIVER	State						34				
Pawtucket	t .												
040601	CENTRAL AV	TEN MILE RIVER	State				298	29S	29S		16	17	24
059401	GROTTO AV	MOSHASSUCK RIVER	City/Town	19	19	19	19	19	19		10	16	18
091601	BARTON ST	AMTRAK & P&W RR	State	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
093601	RI 114 BROAD ST	AMTRAK & P&W RR	State							5			
097001	WEEDEN ST	MOSHASSUCK RIVER	City/Town								17	27	37
097101	RI 15 MNRL SPRG AV	MOSHASSUCK RIVER	City/Town							18			
Providenc	е												
040201	DELAINE ST	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	City/Town				29	29	29				
050601	WESTMINSTER ST	OLNEYVILLE EXPWY	State		22	22	22	22	22				

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
				Number of Axles							Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)		
Bridge II	Noute Carried	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	6 Axle	7 Axle	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Axle	e Gross Wt.
051301	MANTON AV	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	City/Town	11	13	12	12	12	12				
060701	US 6 EB & WB	RI 128 KILLINGLY ST	State					31S	31S		17	22	30
070101	US 44 SMITH ST	I-95 NB & SB	State	16	16	16	16	16	16		12	15	21
071401	RI 126 SMTHFLD AV	CONCORD ST	State	19		28	32						
077601	DEAN ST	US 6 HARRIS AV & AMTRAK	State					34	34		17	24	34
077801	BATH ST	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	State	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
079601	HAWKINS ST	WEST RIVER	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
087401	EXCHANGE ST	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	City/Town	12	13	13	13	13	13		10	13	17
088301	WEST RIVER ST	WEST RIVER	City/Town		23	21	21	23	23		17	26	36
088501	CLADRASTIS AVE	PLEASURE LAKE	Local Park/Forest/Reserv	8	13	13	13	13	13		11	12	17
088901	MEMORIAL BLVD	POLO LAKE	Local Park/Forest/Reserv	15	15	15	15	15	15		12	25	22
089001	VEAZIE ST	WEST RIVER	City/Town	16	21	21	22	22	22				
097201	EAGLE ST	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	City/Town								17	30	41
097701	RI7 DOUGLAS AV	WEST RIVER	City/Town	15	21	19S	34/19S	34/19S	34/19S		12	14	20
098001	POINT ST	PROVIDENCE RIVER	City/Town					33	35		17	28	39
118701	F C GREENE MEM BVD	Elm Lake Brook	Local Park/Forest/Reserv	13									
Richmond													
005401	RI 112 CAROLINA	MILL CANAL	State	14	19	19	19	19	19				

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
					Number of Axles					<b>Emergency Vehicles (FAST Act)</b>			
Bridge II	Route Carried	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	6 Axle	7 Axle	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Ax	le Gross Wt.
005501	RI 112 CAROLINA	MILL CANAL	State	14	19	19	19	19	19				
005601	RI 112 CAROLINA	PAWCATUCK RIVER	State	14	19	19	19	19	19				
054201	KINGS FACTORY RD	PAWCATUCK RIVER	State	12	14	19	19	19	19		12	14	20
Scituate													
008401	RI 12 TUNK HILL RD	KENT DAM SPILLWAY	State								17	28	39
009301	US 6A DNLSON PIKE	MOSWANISCUT RIVER	State	15	18	21	25	25	25				
025601	RI 116 MAIN ST	PAWTUXET RIVER	State					34	36				
031301	Winsor Ave	Moswansicut Brook	State							3			
038901	PONAGANSETT RD	PONAGANSETT RIVER	City/Town								17	27	37
Smithfield													
015901	RI 104 FARNUM PIKE	WOONASQUATUCKET RIVER	State	16	18	18	19	19	19		11	13	18
124401	Esmond Mill Dr	Woonasquatucket River	City/Town					34	34				
South King	gstown												
002001	US 1A MAIN ST	SAUGATUCKET RIVER	State					34	34		17	23	32
019701	US 1 TOWER HILL RD	W.C O'NEIL BIKE PATH	State	17									
056401	CHURCH ST	SAUGATUCKET RIVER	City/Town							15			
056501	SILVER LAKE AV	SAUGATUCKET RIVER	City/Town	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
095001	DUGWAY BRIDGE RD	QUEEN RIVER	City/Town	No	Comrcial	Trucks	No	Comrcial	Trucks		16	19	27
Tiverton													

Report Date:

				Posted Load (Tons)									
				Number of Axles							Emergeno	y Vehicles (FA	ST Act)
Bridge ID	Route Carried	<b>Feature Intersected</b>	<u>Owner</u>	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	<u>6 Axle</u>	7 Axle	<b>Straight</b>	Single Axle	Tandem Axle	Gross Wt.
012601	NANAQUAKET RD	NANAQUAKET RIVER	State		23	23	23	23	23		13	17	23
029201	POND BRIDGE RD	NONQUIT POND	City/Town						37				
Warwick													
002601	RI 33 PROVIDNCE ST	PAWTUXET RIVER	State					32	35				
068201	RI 113 EAST AV	I-95 NB & SB	State						37		17	25	35
West Green	nwich												
003401	RI 3 NSNCK HILL RD	BIG RIVER	State	13	22		24	24	24				
121601	HUDSON POND ROAD	Kelley Brook	City/Town	14	19	19	19	19	19				
West Warw	vick												
051401	FACTORY ST	PAWTUXET RIVER S BRANCH	City/Town					32	35		17	23	33
Westerly													
002201	US 1 BROAD STREET	PAWCATUCK RIVER	State	15	19	19	19	19	19		10	13	18
019301	RI 91 WEST BRAD RD	MCGOWAN BROOK	State	8	11	11	11	11	11				
085601	RI 78 WEST BY-PASS	RI 91 BRDFRD RD & AMTRAK	State					31					
Woonsock	et												
068701	HARRISON AV	P&W RR	City/Town							19			
068901	SAYLES ST	BLACKSTONE RIVER	City/Town						36				